Fake rate vs dxy

fakerate vs dxy

Ratio

R R I L R S S R

o
fos)

o
fe)

.....................................

0.4

0.2

0% 510 15 20 25
track dxy (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dxy |

>0.05
x
k]
#.045
>
£0.04
®.035
g
£0.03
>
®.025
0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005

0.95
-2

5-20-15-10 -5 0 5 10 15 20 25

track dxy (cm)

Pileup rate vs dxy

pileup rate vs dxy

Ratio

1

0.4

0.2

Y e T T s gy oy T

1

0.95,

520 -15-10 =5

I S ﬁ ...............

0 5 10 15 20 25
track dxy (cm)

[ Fake rate vs d]

fakerate vs dz

e e R

20 30
track dz (cm)

0.2

duplicates rate vs dz

© o o
o P B B
D N BN O

[

0.08f
0.06
0.04
0.02

L R LR SRR

........................................

Ratio

L

I <*'": """"

09535

=50

-10

0

10 20 30
track dz (cm)

pileup rate vs dz

Ratio

20 30
track dz (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


